 18.94
481.0
 "A"
SOLID DOOR
KARD-X
PLEXIGLASS DOOR
KARD-XPLX
LARGE PERFERATED
DOOR  KARD-XLP
PERFERATED DOOR
KARD-XP
 .66
16.8
MODEL RACK HEIGHT DIMENSION "A"
KARD-18 18U 31.88 [809.6mm]
KARD-18LP 18U 31.88 [809.6mm]
KARD-18P 18U 31.88 [809.6mm]
KARD-18PLX 18U 31.88 [809.6mm]
KARD-24 24U 42.38 [1076.3mm]
KARD-24LP 24U 42.38 [1076.3mm]
KARD-24P 24U 42.38 [1076.3mm]
KARD-24PLX 24U 42.38 [1076.3mm]
KARD-35 35U 61.63 [1565.3mm]
KARD-35LP 35U 61.63 [1565.3mm]
KARD-35P 35U 61.63 [1565.3mm]
KARD-35PLX 35U 61.63 [1565.3mm]
KARD-40 40U 70.38 [1787.5mm]
KARD-40LP 40U 70.38 [1787.5mm]
KARD-40P 40U 70.38 [1787.5mm]
KARD-40PLX 40U 70.38 [1787.5mm]
KARD-44 44U 77.38 [1965.3mm]
KARD-44LP 44U 77.38 [1965.3mm]
KARD-44P 44U 77.38 [1965.3mm]
KARD-44PLX 44U 77.38 [1965.3mm]
D
C
B
A